
2024 Malibu LS 1LT 
1.5L Turbo 4-cylinder engine Standard Standard 
Continuous Variable 
Transmission (CVT) Standard Standard 
Mechanical 

LS 1LT 
1.5L Turbo 4-cylinder engine Standard Standard 
4-link rear suspension Standard Standard 
4-wheel antilock disc brakes Standard Standard 
Automatic Emergency Braking Standard Standard 
Axle, 5.10 final drive ratio Standard Standard 
Brake lining, high-performance, 
noise and dust performance Standard Standard 
Capless fuel fill Standard Standard 
Continuous Variable 
Transmission (CVT) Standard Standard 
DuraLife® brake rotors Standard Standard 
Electronic Grade Braking  Standard Standard 
Electronic parking brake Standard Standard 
Engine block heater Available Available 
Engine control, stop-start system Standard Standard 
Front Pedestrian Braking  Standard Standard 
Front wheel drive Standard Standard 
Fuel door, push open Standard Standard 
MacPherson strut front 
suspension  Standard Standard 
Road emergency tool kit Available Available 
StabiliTrak, electronic stability 
control system with traction 
control  Standard Standard 
Tire inflator kit Standard Standard 
Exterior 

LS 1LT 
16" aluminum wheels Standard Not Available 
16" steel compact spare wheel  Available Available 
17" aluminum wheels Not Available Standard 
18" bright machined aluminum 
wheels with Lunar Grey pockets Not Available Available 
19" Black painted aluminum 
wheels  Not Available Available 
19" Black-painted aluminum 
wheels with Red hash marks  Not Available Available 
245/40R19 all-season blackwall 
tires  Not Available Available 



245/45R18 all-season blackwall 
tires  Not Available Available 
Acoustic laminated windshield Standard Standard 
Automatic on/off headlamps Standard Standard 
Black Malibu badge  Not Available Available 
Black Malibu badge with Red 
outline  Not Available Available 
Black mirror caps Not Available Available 
Blacked-out grille Not Available Available 
Blacked-out grille with dark 
chrome surround  Not Available Available 
Body-colour heated power 
outside mirrors  Not Available Standard 
Body-colour power outside 
mirrors  Standard Not Available 
Chevrolet Safety Assist Standard Standard 
Compact spare tire  Available Available 
Daytime Running Lamps Standard Not Available 
Driver Confidence Package Standard Standard 
Dual pane power sunroof Not Available Available 
Floor Liner Package  Available Available 
Front and rear Black bowtie 
emblems  Not Available Available 
Front and rear Black bowtie 
emblems  Available Available 
Front and rear splash guards Available Available 
Front license plate bracket  Available Available 
Gloss Black emblems  Available Available 
Halogen headlamps Standard Standard 
Illuminated Black bowtie 
emblem  Available Available 
IntelliBeam  Standard Standard 
Interior Protection Package Available Available 
LED Daytime Running Lamps Not Available Standard 
LED tail lamps Not Available Available 
Midnight Edition Not Available Available 
Outside mirror Redline graphics Not Available Available 
P205/65R16 all-season 
blackwall tires Standard Not Available 
Rear spoiler  Available Available 
Redline Edition Not Available Available 
Sport Edition Not Available Available 
Tires, P225/55R17 all-season, 
blackwall Not Available Standard 



Wheel locks Available Available 
Interior 

LS 1LT 
10 airbags  Standard Standard 
12-volt power outlet Standard Standard 
3 Years of OnStar® Remote 
Access  Standard Standard 
6-speaker audio system Standard Standard 
6-way manual driver seat Standard Not Available 
6-way manual front passenger
seat Standard Standard 
60/40 split-folding rear bench 
seat  Standard Standard 
8" diagonal colour touch-screen 
display Standard Standard 
8-way power driver seat Not Available Standard 
Air conditioning  Standard Not Available 
Air filter, cabin Standard Standard 
All-weather floor mats Available Available 
Antenna, Black Standard Not Available 
Antenna, body-colour Not Available Standard 
Assist handle, front passenger Standard Standard 
Buckle to Drive  Standard Standard 
Cargo mat Available Available 
Cargo net Available Available 
Chevrolet Connected Access 
capable  Standard Standard 
Chevrolet Infotainment 3 System 
with 8" diagonal colour 
touchscreen  Standard Standard 
Chevrolet Safety Assist Standard Standard 
Cruise control Standard Standard 
Dark Atmosphere/Medium Ash 
Grey, Premium Cloth seat trim Available Available 
Driver Confidence Package Standard Standard 
Driver Information Centre Standard Standard 
Dual-zone automatic climate 
control  Not Available Standard 
Floor Liner Package  Available Available 
Following Distance Indicator Standard Standard 
Forward Collision Alert Standard Standard 
Front and rear all-weather floor 
liners  Available Available 
Front bucket seats Standard Standard 



Front carpeted floor mats Standard Standard 
Garage door opener Available Available 
Heated driver and front 
passenger seats  Not Available Standard 
Inside rearview manual day/night 
mirror  Standard Standard 
Interior Protection Package Available Available 
Jet Black, Premium Cloth seat 
trim Available Available 
Keyless Open  Standard Standard 
Keyless Start  Standard Standard 
LATCH System  Standard Standard 
Lane Change Alert with Side 
Blind Zone Alert  Available Available 
Lane Keep Assist with Lane 
Departure Warning  Standard Standard 
Leather-wrapped shift knob  Not Available Available 
Lighting, interior overhead 
courtesy lamp Standard Standard 
Lighting, interior, rear reading 
lamps, switchable Not Available Standard 
Manual tilt and telescoping 
steering column  Standard Standard 
Map pocket, front passenger 
seatback Standard Standard 
Midnight Edition Not Available Available 
OnStar® & Chevrolet Connected 
Services capable  Standard Standard 
Outside temperature display Standard Standard 
Power door locks Standard Standard 
Power driver seat lumbar control Not Available Standard 
Power window with driver 
express-up  Not Available Standard 
Power windows  Standard Standard 
Premium carpeted floor mats Available Available 
Rear Cross Traffic Alert Available Available 
Rear Park Assist  Standard Standard 
Rear Seat Reminder  Standard Standard 
Rear Vision Camera  Standard Standard 
Rear carpeted floor mats  Standard Standard 
Rear child security door locks Standard Standard 
Rear seat armrest  Not Available Standard 
Rear window defogger  Standard Standard 
Redline Edition Not Available Available 



Remote Start  Standard Standard 
Remote panic alarm Standard Standard 
Seat trim, Premium Cloth Standard Standard 
SiriusXM® 3-month Platinum Trial 
Subscription  Not Available Standard 
Sport Edition Not Available Available 
Steering wheel Standard Standard 
Steering-wheel mounted 
controls  Standard Standard 
Teen Driver Standard Standard 
Theft-deterrent system, content 
theft alarm Standard Standard 
Tire Pressure Monitoring System Standard Standard 
Trunk cargo anchors Standard Standard 
Trunk latch, safety, manual 
release Standard Standard 
Vent, rear console Not Available Standard 
Visors, driver and front 
passenger illuminated vanity 
mirrors, covered Not Available Standard 
Visors, driver and front 
passenger vanity mirrors, 
covered Standard Not Available 
Warning indicator, front 
passenger seat belt Standard Standard 
Wi-Fi® hotspot capable Standard Standard 
Wireless Apple CarPlay/Wireless 
Android Auto capability for 
compatible phones  Standard Standard 
Wrapped steering wheel  Not Available Available 
Safety 

LS 1LT 
10 airbags  Standard Standard 
3 Years of OnStar® Remote 
Access  Standard Standard 
Automatic Emergency Braking Standard Standard 
Buckle to Drive  Standard Standard 
Daytime Running Lamps Standard Not Available 
Electronic Grade Braking  Standard Standard 
Following Distance Indicator Standard Standard 
Forward Collision Alert Standard Standard 
Front Pedestrian Braking  Standard Standard 
LATCH System  Standard Standard 
LED Daytime Running Lamps Not Available Standard 



Lane Change Alert with Side 
Blind Zone Alert  Available Available 
Lane Keep Assist with Lane 
Departure Warning  Standard Standard 
OnStar® & Chevrolet Connected 
Services capable  Standard Standard 
Rear Cross Traffic Alert Available Available 
Rear Park Assist  Standard Standard 
Rear Seat Reminder  Standard Standard 
Rear Vision Camera  Standard Standard 
Rear child security door locks Standard Standard 
StabiliTrak, electronic stability 
control system with traction 
control  Standard Standard 
Teen Driver Standard Standard 
Tire Pressure Monitoring System Standard Standard 
Trunk latch, safety, manual 
release Standard Standard 
Fuel Efficiency 

LS 1LT 
Fuel Tank Capacity, Approx 60 L (16 gal) 60 L (16 gal) 
Dimensions 

LS 1LT 

Front Head Room 
993 mm 
(39.10 in) 

993 mm 
(39.10 in) 

Front Leg Room 
1,054 mm 
(41.50 in) 

1,054 mm 
(41.50 in) 

Front Shoulder Room 
1,486 mm 
(58.50 in) 

1,486 mm 
(58.50 in) 

Front Hip Room 
1,374 mm 
(54.10 in) 

1,374 mm 
(54.10 in) 

Second Head Room 
952 mm 
(37.50 in) 

952 mm 
(37.50 in) 

Second Leg Room 
968 mm 
(38.10 in) 

968 mm 
(38.10 in) 

Second Shoulder Room 
1,450 mm 
(57.10 in) 

1,450 mm 
(57.10 in) 

Second Hip Room 
1,356 mm 
(53.40 in) 

1,356 mm 
(53.40 in) 

Wheelbase 
2,819 mm 
(111.00 in) 

2,819 mm 
(111.00 in) 

Length, Overall 
4,933 mm 
(194.20 in) 

4,933 mm 
(194.20 in) 



Width, Max w/o mirrors 
1,854 mm 
(73.00 in) 

1,854 mm 
(73.00 in) 

Height, Overall 
1,455 mm 
(57.30 in) 

1,455 mm 
(57.30 in) 

Track Width, Front 
1,590 mm 
(62.60 in) 

1,590 mm 
(62.60 in) 

Track Width, Rear 
1,588 mm 
(62.50 in) 

1,588 mm 
(62.50 in) 

Trunk Volume 445 L 445 L 

Base Curb Weight 
1,422 kg 
(3,135 lbs) 

1,433 kg 
(3,159 lbs) 

Passenger Capacity 5 5 
Passenger Volume 2,914 L 2,914 L 
Warranty 

LS 1LT 

Corrosion Protection 

3 
Years/60,000 
km 

3 
Years/60,000 
km 

Rust-Through Rust-Through 
6 
Years/160,000 
km 

6 
Years/160,000 
km 

New Vehicle Limited Warranty 

3 
Years/60,000 
km 

3 
Years/60,000 
km 

Powertrain Limited Warranty 

5 
Years/100,000 
km 

5 
Years/100,000 
km 

Certain 
Commercial 
and/or 
Government 
Fleet vehicles: 
5 
years/160,000 
km 

Certain 
Commercial 
and/or 
Government 
Fleet vehicles: 
5 
years/160,000 
km 

Roadside Assistance Program 

5 
Years/100,000 
km 

5 
Years/100,000 
km 



Certain 
Commercial 
and/or 
Government 
Fleet vehicles: 
5 
years/160,000 
km 

Certain 
Commercial 
and/or 
Government 
Fleet vehicles: 
5 
years/160,000 
km 


