

2024 Malibu	LS	1LT
1.5L Turbo 4-cylinder engine	Standard	Standard
Continuous Variable Transmission (CVT)	Standard	Standard
Mechanical		
	LS	1LT
1.5L Turbo 4-cylinder engine	Standard	Standard
4-link rear suspension	Standard	Standard
4-wheel antilock disc brakes	Standard	Standard
Automatic Emergency Braking	Standard	Standard
Axle, 5.10 final drive ratio	Standard	Standard
Brake lining, high-performance, noise and dust performance	Standard	Standard
Capless fuel fill	Standard	Standard
Continuous Variable Transmission (CVT)	Standard	Standard
DuraLife® brake rotors	Standard	Standard
Electronic Grade Braking	Standard	Standard
Electronic parking brake	Standard	Standard
Engine block heater	Available	Available
Engine control, stop-start system	Standard	Standard
Front Pedestrian Braking	Standard	Standard
Front wheel drive	Standard	Standard
Fuel door, push open	Standard	Standard
MacPherson strut front suspension	Standard	Standard
Road emergency tool kit	Available	Available
StabiliTrak, electronic stability control system with traction control	Standard	Standard
Tire inflator kit	Standard	Standard
Exterior		
	LS	1LT
16" aluminum wheels	Standard	Not Available
16" steel compact spare wheel	Available	Available
17" aluminum wheels	Not Available	Standard
18" bright machined aluminum wheels with Lunar Grey pockets	Not Available	Available
19" Black painted aluminum wheels	Not Available	Available
19" Black-painted aluminum wheels with Red hash marks	Not Available	Available
245/40R19 all-season blackwall tires	Not Available	Available

245/45R18 all-season blackwall tires	Not Available	Available
Acoustic laminated windshield	Standard	Standard
Automatic on/off headlamps	Standard	Standard
Black Malibu badge	Not Available	Available
Black Malibu badge with Red outline	Not Available	Available
Black mirror caps	Not Available	Available
Blacked-out grille	Not Available	Available
Blacked-out grille with dark chrome surround	Not Available	Available
Body-colour heated power outside mirrors	Not Available	Standard
Body-colour power outside mirrors	Standard	Not Available
Chevrolet Safety Assist	Standard	Standard
Compact spare tire	Available	Available
Daytime Running Lamps	Standard	Not Available
Driver Confidence Package	Standard	Standard
Dual pane power sunroof	Not Available	Available
Floor Liner Package	Available	Available
Front and rear Black bowtie emblems	Not Available	Available
Front and rear Black bowtie emblems	Available	Available
Front and rear splash guards	Available	Available
Front license plate bracket	Available	Available
Gloss Black emblems	Available	Available
Halogen headlamps	Standard	Standard
Illuminated Black bowtie emblem	Available	Available
IntelliBeam	Standard	Standard
Interior Protection Package	Available	Available
LED Daytime Running Lamps	Not Available	Standard
LED tail lamps	Not Available	Available
Midnight Edition	Not Available	Available
Outside mirror Redline graphics	Not Available	Available
P205/65R16 all-season blackwall tires	Standard	Not Available
Rear spoiler	Available	Available
Redline Edition	Not Available	Available
Sport Edition	Not Available	Available
Tires, P225/55R17 all-season, blackwall	Not Available	Standard

Wheel locks	Available	Available
Interior		
	LS	1LT
10 airbags	Standard	Standard
12-volt power outlet	Standard	Standard
3 Years of OnStar® Remote Access	Standard	Standard
6-speaker audio system	Standard	Standard
6-way manual driver seat	Standard	Not Available
6-way manual front passenger seat	Standard	Standard
60/40 split-folding rear bench seat	Standard	Standard
8" diagonal colour touch-screen display	Standard	Standard
8-way power driver seat	Not Available	Standard
Air conditioning	Standard	Not Available
Air filter, cabin	Standard	Standard
All-weather floor mats	Available	Available
Antenna, Black	Standard	Not Available
Antenna, body-colour	Not Available	Standard
Assist handle, front passenger	Standard	Standard
Buckle to Drive	Standard	Standard
Cargo mat	Available	Available
Cargo net	Available	Available
Chevrolet Connected Access capable	Standard	Standard
Chevrolet Infotainment 3 System with 8" diagonal colour touchscreen	Standard	Standard
Chevrolet Safety Assist	Standard	Standard
Cruise control	Standard	Standard
Dark Atmosphere/Medium Ash Grey, Premium Cloth seat trim	Available	Available
Driver Confidence Package	Standard	Standard
Driver Information Centre	Standard	Standard
Dual-zone automatic climate control	Not Available	Standard
Floor Liner Package	Available	Available
Following Distance Indicator	Standard	Standard
Forward Collision Alert	Standard	Standard
Front and rear all-weather floor liners	Available	Available
Front bucket seats	Standard	Standard

Front carpeted floor mats	Standard	Standard
Garage door opener	Available	Available
Heated driver and front passenger seats	Not Available	Standard
Inside rearview manual day/night mirror	Standard	Standard
Interior Protection Package	Available	Available
Jet Black, Premium Cloth seat trim	Available	Available
Keyless Open	Standard	Standard
Keyless Start	Standard	Standard
LATCH System	Standard	Standard
Lane Change Alert with Side Blind Zone Alert	Available	Available
Lane Keep Assist with Lane Departure Warning	Standard	Standard
Leather-wrapped shift knob	Not Available	Available
Lighting, interior overhead courtesy lamp	Standard	Standard
Lighting, interior, rear reading lamps, switchable	Not Available	Standard
Manual tilt and telescoping steering column	Standard	Standard
Map pocket, front passenger seatback	Standard	Standard
Midnight Edition	Not Available	Available
OnStar® & Chevrolet Connected Services capable	Standard	Standard
Outside temperature display	Standard	Standard
Power door locks	Standard	Standard
Power driver seat lumbar control	Not Available	Standard
Power window with driver express-up	Not Available	Standard
Power windows	Standard	Standard
Premium carpeted floor mats	Available	Available
Rear Cross Traffic Alert	Available	Available
Rear Park Assist	Standard	Standard
Rear Seat Reminder	Standard	Standard
Rear Vision Camera	Standard	Standard
Rear carpeted floor mats	Standard	Standard
Rear child security door locks	Standard	Standard
Rear seat armrest	Not Available	Standard
Rear window defogger	Standard	Standard
Redline Edition	Not Available	Available

CENTURY
AUTO SALES

Remote Start	Standard	Standard
Remote panic alarm	Standard	Standard
Seat trim, Premium Cloth	Standard	Standard
SiriusXM® 3-month Platinum Trial Subscription	Not Available	Standard
Sport Edition	Not Available	Available
Steering wheel	Standard	Standard
Steering-wheel mounted controls	Standard	Standard
Teen Driver	Standard	Standard
Theft-deterrent system, content theft alarm	Standard	Standard
Tire Pressure Monitoring System	Standard	Standard
Trunk cargo anchors	Standard	Standard
Trunk latch, safety, manual release	Standard	Standard
Vent, rear console	Not Available	Standard
Visors, driver and front passenger illuminated vanity mirrors, covered	Not Available	Standard
Visors, driver and front passenger vanity mirrors, covered	Standard	Not Available
Warning indicator, front passenger seat belt	Standard	Standard
Wi-Fi® hotspot capable	Standard	Standard
Wireless Apple CarPlay/Wireless Android Auto capability for compatible phones	Standard	Standard
Wrapped steering wheel	Not Available	Available
Safety	LS	1LT
10 airbags	Standard	Standard
3 Years of OnStar® Remote Access	Standard	Standard
Automatic Emergency Braking	Standard	Standard
Buckle to Drive	Standard	Standard
Daytime Running Lamps	Standard	Not Available
Electronic Grade Braking	Standard	Standard
Following Distance Indicator	Standard	Standard
Forward Collision Alert	Standard	Standard
Front Pedestrian Braking	Standard	Standard
LATCH System	Standard	Standard
LED Daytime Running Lamps	Not Available	Standard

CENTURY
AUTOMOTIVE

Lane Change Alert with Side Blind Zone Alert	Available	Available
Lane Keep Assist with Lane Departure Warning	Standard	Standard
OnStar® & Chevrolet Connected Services capable	Standard	Standard
Rear Cross Traffic Alert	Available	Available
Rear Park Assist	Standard	Standard
Rear Seat Reminder	Standard	Standard
Rear Vision Camera	Standard	Standard
Rear child security door locks	Standard	Standard
StabiliTrak, electronic stability control system with traction control	Standard	Standard
Teen Driver	Standard	Standard
Tire Pressure Monitoring System	Standard	Standard
Trunk latch, safety, manual release	Standard	Standard
Fuel Efficiency		
	LS	1LT
Fuel Tank Capacity, Approx	60 L (16 gal)	60 L (16 gal)
Dimensions		
	LS	1LT
Front Head Room	993 mm (39.10 in)	993 mm (39.10 in)
Front Leg Room	1,054 mm (41.50 in)	1,054 mm (41.50 in)
Front Shoulder Room	1,486 mm (58.50 in)	1,486 mm (58.50 in)
Front Hip Room	1,374 mm (54.10 in)	1,374 mm (54.10 in)
Second Head Room	952 mm (37.50 in)	952 mm (37.50 in)
Second Leg Room	968 mm (38.10 in)	968 mm (38.10 in)
Second Shoulder Room	1,450 mm (57.10 in)	1,450 mm (57.10 in)
Second Hip Room	1,356 mm (53.40 in)	1,356 mm (53.40 in)
Wheelbase	2,819 mm (111.00 in)	2,819 mm (111.00 in)
Length, Overall	4,933 mm (194.20 in)	4,933 mm (194.20 in)

Width, Max w/o mirrors	1,854 mm (73.00 in)	1,854 mm (73.00 in)
Height, Overall	1,455 mm (57.30 in)	1,455 mm (57.30 in)
Track Width, Front	1,590 mm (62.60 in)	1,590 mm (62.60 in)
Track Width, Rear	1,588 mm (62.50 in)	1,588 mm (62.50 in)
Trunk Volume	445 L	445 L
Base Curb Weight	1,422 kg (3,135 lbs)	1,433 kg (3,159 lbs)
Passenger Capacity	5	5
Passenger Volume	2,914 L	2,914 L
Warranty		
	LS	1LT
Corrosion Protection	3 Years/60,000 km	3 Years/60,000 km
	Rust-Through	Rust-Through
	6 Years/160,000 km	6 Years/160,000 km
New Vehicle Limited Warranty	3 Years/60,000 km	3 Years/60,000 km
Powertrain Limited Warranty	5 Years/100,000 km	5 Years/100,000 km
	Certain Commercial and/or Government Fleet vehicles: 5 years/160,000 km	Certain Commercial and/or Government Fleet vehicles: 5 years/160,000 km
Roadside Assistance Program	5 Years/100,000 km	5 Years/100,000 km

CENTURY
AUTO.CA

Certain Commercial and/or Government Fleet vehicles: 5 years/160,000 km	Certain Commercial and/or Government Fleet vehicles: 5 years/160,000 km
--	--

